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LIST OF STUDENTS WITH NEET STATE RANKS

Student Name

WVINEET MEGLIR
ASHUTOSH MISHRA
AYESHA TASKEEN
SUMAYYA BEGLUM

ADIL HUSSAIM

SHAIE MOHARMMED ADIL
ABDUL MUSAVYIR
NANDANI

QURRAT UL ALAN

SMEHA

K MOHAMMED AZHARLUDDEEN

VIKRAR KHIN DI
MAHESH

KALE INDRAYANI
AKASH

ARVIND

SHARARL

ABHISHEE PATIL
BLSHRA TAHOOR
AKSHATA AGASGERE
NAFIYA AKBARI
KESHOR RAADE
RALIETA

FAIZUL AMEEN
SUDAREHAN

KAMNEES FATIMA
AMEERUNNISA AIMAN
FRAVEEN

ASHA LAXEHMI

R SHWANI

SHADMAMN MAHEEN
KD FAHIYA PASHA
RATMASEMN
RAOHAMMADSUHEL I AWATI
SHOOA FATIBA KHANAM
ABDUL MUKHID WASIF
ANAND KUSAR
KADAM JAYRAM
RAJESH

VISHAL

SHRADHA

FRANWAL BASHETTY
FRIVAMNKA

VANISHREE MALIFATIL
AKASH MITTURE
EASHINATH

KD SHOAIB AKHTAR
FATINGA TAMKEEN
SHOAIB AKBAR
HUSH A TABASSLIM
RAISHERAR

SLE

SANIYA PARVEEN
MOHAMMED IRFAMN AJRAAL
ANAR

LA LUCRMAN MEER
TASLEEM BORAMANI
VENUGOPAL

TASMITA ALMAS

ANIMATULLAH FATIHA MABISAT

MOHAMMED ZaKI
SHAMIM BANU
SHIVAXLUIMAR
DEVENDER

H WalsHMAVI

RAQHD NOMAN KEHAN
ABDUR RAHKMAN
ZULCARMNAIM

ESYEDA MAHEEN QUADRI
HEHA

HUMERA, SIBRAN
GOUSE ALl
SAMGEETA M PATIL
KD MOMARN
SHAHRIAD BANL

NEET
H.T.N&,

S05407271
505403292
505401690
505008492
505401124
505901495
505401203
305407024
03401167
5054097023
E051065670
505401612
03907118
505000570
505406050
05406225
505404855
505004184
505404197
505403452
05403156
205404635
505402325
EORA0TEEE
512517034
S0%402320
505402018
505006255
F05000456
SO40E12T
505400804
505005883
512515823
505402921
505402121
31253E651
505403552
512532367
E05A05754
505405672
05008542
SO5A00010
S05404850
S0S40E755
312516948
505003775
505403524
SOSA0EISE
505401428
505400012
505403816
505402335
505401053
312506783
505007555
S0540088T
505402126
505407594
505401948
505903003
505011453
505406444
505403235
505003332
505403524
505405212
512535168
505400840
505002340
505906715
505400825
512535753
505407243
5125159843
505402753

Al India

Fank

3432
612
1926
3116
3233
4718
A800
T243
Ta4k
1z
FaIE
ETED
5996
10552
13041
14301
14373
14529
15665
16521
19052
19451
20000
23625
22082
24337
24337
26326
26501
26729
27385
27406
28081
28114
23443
23649
28684
28745
29104
29379
29723
0261
318456
31859
18R
32209
32734
32941
34482
35185
35456
35504
36474
36515
36565
G50
37226
37488
376R9
38033
38383
32680
38856
39247
39313
39372
40767
41723
41541
42532
42754
42740
43545
43352
44331

MEET
Marks

E34
E21
594
540
579
587
566
551
250
548
548
544
538

482
482
481
481
480
479
475
475
475
474
473
473
470
458
457
457
485

455

453
463

461
450
450

457
455
455

453
453
453
452
450

MEET

State

Rank

-]

13
31
54
57
BD
B2
135
137
143

165
192
203

71

303

375

393
455
460
486
428
517
531
537
552
553
565
567
586
598
B0l
602
615

647

G498

70z
708

735
786

MWEET
NEET Alllndia  NEET
S.Mo. Student Mame HT M. R :t:'::
T6 M. HARSHITA EOSANGISE 44342 450 1093
77 MD AINUDDIM SIKANDAR S05404226 46030 447 1140
78 GURURAJ 505304031 46251 447 1147
T8 SANTOSHI 05405065 46426 446 1155
B AMBIKA SOSA0ET03 46521 446 1158
B1  SANTOSH BADIGER 05105881 47226 445 1183
82 MADIHA KOORIEN S05400081 45041 a44 1215
B3 WEEREMDRA 505406099 43186 A43 1224
B4 SAMIHA JABEEN 505402577 49022 44F 1249
85 WAISHNAVI 505404551 49346 441 1262
85 ADNAN AHRED 505031191 49543 441 1268
E7  FUMAID PATEL 513509083 49596 440 1286
BB GAGAN 505407517 50051 440 1389
83 HOHIT RATHOD SORA0IS2S L0104 440 1292
20 SALWA FIRCOUS S05A03034 50122 440 1295
o1 BHARGAVI ) BLIKKA 505409076 S0183 440 1297
92 SHMANI 505409430 50607 439 1316
%3 SAIMA SADAF 505401618 51867 437 1354
G4 KARTIE S\WANMY 512535726 5I663 436 1384
G5 AJAY 512534502 5I0B6 435 1395
O6  UZMA TARASSUB S05408371 53109 435 1403
97  MAHESH DEVINDRAPPAGOUDA PATIL 512505821 53%96 434 1445
B8 WUATALAXMI 505407218 54198 433 1450
% KHURSHID ALAM BIRAJDAR 05409935 54213 433 1451
100 SWATHIGURMBMA E0SA05180 54605 433 1469
101 MAYURI 505400425 54647 433 1471
102 DEEPA ESWARAPMA GUNDER 505402643 55835 431 1514
103 FARHA MAAZ S05A01%38 55886 431 1517
104 SHNYDGI E0SA0TAST  S5TSTE  42E 1582
105 MOHD MUZABMMIL 512537566 STEQZ 428 1594
106 MAESARAH MAHEEK S05406789 59183 425 1650
107 WAISHMAW DANA 505405176 60031 424 1681
108 HURMERS MAAT SHEEMS SOSA05183  B0156 424 1687
106 WVAIBHAYI SAWALE SOSANERAT 0172 424 1688
110 BUSHRA TAFSEER 505402216 60566 423 108
111 AYMAAN A INAKMOAR 505406749 60758 423 1713
111 KAVERI 505A06712  &1107 423 1729
113 SAMRLUDHI 505402706 61384 42T 145
114 SAQIE AHMED 505404058 63511 415 1831
115% FAIZAHAMAD A NASARCHI 512507205 63609 419 1837
116 SUFIYAN KHAN 512526939 4016 41 1871
11T SAMGANMNA SOSA05187  G4447 418 1876
118 SARA MOHAMMED HLISZAIN 505400046 64485  41E 1879
118 MAHMMAD AJARCDDIN 505400260 64753 417 1E94
120 SAFURA FATINGA 505402455 65213 416 1916
121 MIR MEHMOGD AL SOSA04Y66 65231 416 1918
121 MDD AMAN KHAN 12508291 65258 416 1519
123 SHMMaMNI SOSA0TRZG 65135 415 1952
124 WD SALMAN PATTEDAR 505400090 65192 415 1953
125 MALUIKARIUMN 505406940 66322 415 1958
136 BELURE FAWAN SHARNARFA S05A07HZ2  &TOBE 414 1995
12T FARLIK 505407523 67279 414 2001
128 WACHAMAMBINA 505400495 67432 41F 2007
125 THAGNAR MANIIRI 505408929 &7BE3E 413 2019
130 MAHIEUESUBAMNI MLILLA 505407056 £9431 411 2002
131 MOUNESH S1252TH02 69508 411 2102
132 MD ALTAMASH 12507091 B9573 410 2104
131 TAIWER JAWERIYA 505400325 E9ET70 410 2114
134 FMAHESH KUKAR 505403454 T0187 410 2127
135 SIDMGW TEHAMILZIAMA 513537763 70591 408 V0
136 ADARSH S12505917 71195 408 2183
137 ABHISHEK PATIL SOSA04594  T1423 408 2197
13E HAFSA NOORAIN 505409255 71582 A0 ZX09
138 HANRA FATIMA 505405665 72059 407 2iE3
140 MIRZA ASIM AL BAIG B0SA06215 TI@e 40T 2338
141 RAGESH BOSA0TA40  FEW0Z 406 2250
142 AHMED AFMAN ALl 505406037 TIE3Z 406 2256
143 AHMED HUSSAIN 505404361 73302 a05 2277
144 MOHAMMED REHAN DARGA SOSA0E007  TEMS 05 2395
145 PREMEAGAR G1¥515565 73790 405 2300
145 DIMESH 512537703 74000 404 2305
147 MOHAMMEDSALAHUDDIM SIRASAG] 505003520 74150 404 2309
148 MOHAMMED FAIZULLA MADEEM 513510845 74327  add 2315
14% ARATI SOSA08551 75056 403 2346
'..lé_{l MLISEAN TAODEES 505400280 75175 403 !'35_4)
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Student Name

AJIDUIRNISA BEGLIM
ANURAG

RAJESH

MOHD RIZWAN UDDIMN
HAGARA

SHWETA

AMBADAS

ZEESHAN

EHAJA RUMAN AHMED
FURRMIMA,

kD ABDOLIL FARDEEN
KAHEASHAN RIFATH
FaLLAY]

KOMAL

ABDUL ALING

BYESHA SIDDIQA BAGWAN
FAZA AHMEDI KADR|
NISHARAMI MANGANE
HAFSA TAHURA
SHAHEEN SULTAMA

MO QURRAM SHAIK
SNEHA

SYEDA SHAMAILA IFFATH
SHUIATH HUSSAIN DURGAD
FRIVANEA

R MENAKA

Al KUMPAR
EHATUATUL KUBRA
POOUA SHINDHE

5 JAVERIYA ASNA

SARA FATING SIDDICUI
NIVEDITAA

SAYEDA MARIYA
HABEEBA FATIMA
SYED BUSHRA FATIMA
MAHWEEN FATINGA
MEGHA TALAGHAT
HAGRAL RAMPLURE
SAMEENA BEGUM
AMMATUL WADCOD
FAMMPADE POOL
AKHILESH

FAWAN

BIEHWARYA | SANLIAMNSHETTY
VIMNAY FATIL

ALFI¥A BEGUM SHAIKH
AFFAN BOHIT
SHIVANIV D
NAKSHATRA GAIKWAD
RUREAYYA H BASEMGOL
SYEDA I0RA NAAZ
ROEHAN

GAJANAND

AAFTYA KOUSAR AWATI

MOHAMMED AMER SARFARAZ

FRASAD

AHMED MOHILDDIN
ASTIFAANIUBA

SHWETA

HABILA JABEEN
FRIVANEA

SYED HATIM SHAH
SYED MASER ARFAT PATEL
PO GLURIMA
MAHESH
SACHIDANAND
PUSHPANIALL

AYESHA ASIF

SACHIN

FREM KUBAR

ABUZAR MIUITAHEDI
BFSHA NAZ

WAISHNAY| TANDLE
JABEEN ARA RAJEBHAIL
DEVINDRA

NEET
H. TN,

505401935
S05407960
517537281
505400311
505404781
5054005663
512502973
513536493
512533962
505405067
512507464
505400266
505400907
505006565
505400114
S0540M071
503403364
505400744
505402171
505401634
512533140
505409650
505400410
505303846
SORA0657E
505407312
512519559
505002835
505905615
S0540111%
505407343
505405571
505401354
505402122
505400532
5054011383
505401991
505405748
512528393
S0540E163
5054059350
505003266
S05407552
505409669
505405392
505502720
512506422
505409004
505407363
505401593
505400508
505406297
05406913
505402321
505000526
512537292
5054023823
505400186
505405800
505401455
505400328
505403087
513527384
505404429
502407569
505403321
505402043
505402552
512507684
505403431
512519664
505400017
505003028
505402328
506405225

Al India

Rank

75442
7a34
T6d66
pl s
7N
17296
79305
79352
79E45
80263
#1030
81077
81411
B1423
B1GI0
B1707
2666
84263
84301
34392
25041
25145
85595
47534
87553

49340
100032
100342
100554
101151
101309
101515
101546
101706
102115
102367
102454
102702
102834
103103
104011
14164
105026
105217
105728
1057546
106378
106923
107445
107247
10BE945

MEET
Marks

402
401
401
a1
400
400
35a
3aT
ar
396

BEgansReEgEEd

MEET
State
Rank
2369
2409
2413
2420

2452
2532
2540
2552
2580
2617
2619
2634
2636
2648
2655
2694

i
P
2848
ZB5E8
2885
1534
2036
3007
3033
3037
3047
3080
3081
3063
EL
ERL
3170
3185
EFair
Iz

3275
3283

3332
3364
3374
3422

3454
3492
3522

3558
3592

EL
3618
3622
3648
3661
El=

3757

LIST OF STUDENTS WITH NEET STATE RANKS

NEET
NEET Al lndia  NEET

S.Ho. Student Name H.T.Me, S State

Rank
236 MO HANEEF EO5A05571 109608 362 4012
227 MDD HUSSAIN 05400395 1094659 362 4014
2B SYEDA UMME NALUSHEEN 5054035385 109979 362 4026
229 WAIBHAVI 505402423 110230 362 Q033
230 SHAavaL 505403515 110414 362 4051
231 FATHINA C SO5404056 110615 361 4057
233 KUMARN BHAVARNI 505409657 110657 361 4060
233 MDD FIRASAT MUSSAIN 505401485 110744 361 4062
234 SMEHA 505406731 111674 360 4113
235 SYEDW MAIMUNA GUADRI 505401244 111701 360 4114
236 FAEKIRESH HIREMATH 12533520 112671 350 4154
23T AMNIUK SIDAGIKAR 505400692 112756 359 4157
23E TAHNIYATH BEGLIM 505407788 113475 358 4199
3% SYED RAHEEMODDIN 512505064 113910 358 4211
240 MO SHADAN ANWAR S125E7E54 114586 357 4256
241 SANTOSH B DODAN AN 505401150 115052 357 4286
247 SAHARA RAMEER 505405803 115436 356 4303
243 KARISHMA 505400619 115503 356 4308
244 HARSHAVARDHAMN JABNOOR 512535500 115588 356 4316
245 BHUVANESHWARI SO5405370 116653 355 4374
245 SYED SHAHEREYANLR E05405H9] 116747 355 4377
24T PRASAD 512523921 1186BF 359 4472
248 PRUTHWIRAJ 512505996 118856 353 4478
245  KADDE FALLAVI E05400224 119517 35 4520
250 QANITA BATOOL F05402220 120045 35T 4542
251 MAHALAKSHMI 505406955 120208 352 4556
252 MOD ADIL RASHEED 505405554 120486 351 4570
253 WAISHNAVY | EOSA0705% 120625 351 4577
254 PRARNVAL BIRADAR E12531511 120642 351 4573
255 MDD FARDEENMIYA 05407719 121276 351 4606
256 SHIVALING 512508335 121804 350 4627
25T KASHAPFA 505405144 122082 350 4644
258 ZAINAR KOUSAR 505400150 122088 350 4645
255 BHAIRMALLY WISHAL REDDY SO5405545 122664 3459 4682
260 SHAZIVA ILAK 05403666 122851 349 4690
261 AMNURADHA HANGARG] 505405134 123891 348 474l
262 FARHEEN TAJ 505400568 124716 347 a7EQ
263 IFFAT FATIMA 505401537 125015 347 4797
264 PADBAVATI 505403625 125327 347 4B1S
265 GURU 505401924 126399 346 4B66
266 HUCHCHEERAPPA KANTI 505406176 128812 345 A5ES
26T MOHAMMEDR AKRAM 05400276 116937 345 4892
263 WALl UR RAHMAN 512524476 137154 3245 4500
268 KHATHUATHUL BMUSHEHAN 505400358 127970 344 4945
270 ROHIT 505403626 127977 344 QT
271 SOUNDARYA 505400055 128363 344 4963
271 SHARAMABASAPFA CO5405596 119019 343 5003
273 KRISHMAKUMAR 513537495 139046 343 5005
274 ABHILASH REDDY 512534743 129055 343 S006
275 RADHA 505401890 130128 342 5068
276 ANAS AHMED QURASHI 505406058 130365 347 5078
27T AMEET B054038TE 130453 347 50B4
ITE  MADIHA ROORIMN 05400816 130548 34 S0B9
279 MOHAMMED OMAIR 512534445 132132 340 5161
280 VIDYASAGAR 505407747 132301 340 5163
231 CHANNAMMA S05405965 133799 339 5233
282 SHAHSHANE 05404408 134032 2390 5349
2831 AYESHA SIDDIQUA SAIFEE 05404672 134152 339 5254
284 DIVYIWOTHI 505401120 1343%2 338 5261
285 ABDUL AZIZ BADRGAN 505406513 135628 337 5323
286 HARSHA 5 WALE 505405437 136254 23T 5364
28T KAWYA BIRADAR 505405352 136535 336 5380
28E KULKARMI PRATEEK 505407282 136714 336 5385
289 SYEDWA AYESHA AHMAREEN 505402702 137180 336 5410
290 ARUN KUMAR 505403644 137913 335 5454
291 PRADEEP E0S0aTI53 137953 335 5465
293  AKHILESH KLUNAR 512523868 138163 335 5475
293 VEERESH 505407901 138442 335 5491
294 PRETHUL 505402522 139061 334 5514
295 RUHI SADAF 505408358 139215 334 5533
296 ABHISHEK E0540579% 139526 334 5553
297 PREETHAM MEENKERI 512528593 139580 334 5557
298 MADEEHA MAHIN 505401902 140007 333 5584
295 MD ABDUL KHIZAR 512517571 140480 333 5608
EE.] BHAVANI 505406963 140552 333 5612




— of Karnataka NEET State Ranks
below 100 are from SHAHEEN Bidar

E Branch alone
@ () — i.e. Below 100 State Rankers
@ mp 07 Shaheenians
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Of NEET State Ranks below
1000 are bagged by Shaheenians

@ —
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0 (O — i.e. Below 1000 State Rankers
] 0 mp 67 Shaheenians
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Total

Qualified
. / ) in NEET
,; ; @ 2018

from
Bidar

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Head Office : Shaheen Nagar, Shahpur Gate, Bidar - 585401

*Residential from 5" to 12" for Boys & Girls separate campus (5" to B.Sc for Girls) at Bidar.




